
Report run on: October 6, 2014 

Philadelphia Department of Public Health
Air Management Services

Asbestos Unit
Approve Licensed Investigators 

Expires March 31, 2015

0268
0073
0408
0647
0587
0318
0051
0581
0595
0561
0464
0462
0639
0001
0232
0042
0555
0543
0002
0003
0421
0437
0005
0323
0608
0297
0327
0372
0185
0358
0369
0586
0626
0625
0343
0641

Id #
Matthew Abraham
Thomas Adams
Anthony R. Alessandrini
Mark Andrechik
Joseph Anello, Jr.
Reinaldo Aponte
Donato Aquilino
BERNARD BRUNNER
Stephanie Baer
Miroslaw Baran
Colleen Battista
Michael Bendetti
Bruce Berman
Michael R. Bernstein
Brian Berryman
David Bertsch
Allan, J. Blasko
Dennis Blume
Harris Brody
David S. Brown
Nicole Bruno
Bernard Bryson
Jack Carney
David Cassenti
Raymond Cassidy
Jean Bruce Chadwick
William Clark
Patrick P. Confalone
Curtis Conner
Gail Conner
Mark Connors
Philip Conteh
Dale Cross
Denis Cummings
Domenic D'Errico
Dorothy Daly

Name
West Chester Environmental
Pennoni Assoc
RT Environmental Services, Inc
Apex Companies, LLC
Pennoni Associates, Inc.
Kleinfelder East, Inc.
EHS Environmental
AET, INC
SEPTA
Langan Engineering & Environme
Children's Hosp. of Phila.
BT Environmental
RiskNomics
Property Solutions, Inc.
Synertech, Inc.
Element Enviro Solutions, Inc
KTA-TATOR, Inc.
Brinkerhoff Env. Services, Inc
Accredited Environmental Tech
Vertex
URS Corporation
Synertech, Inc.
EHS Environmental
Environmental Management Int'l
Synertech, Inc.
Bureau Veritas
TTI Environmental, Inc.
University of Pennsylvania
G&C Environmental Services
G&C Environmental Services
AECOM (ENSR)
West Chester Environmental
Environ International Corp
PT Consultants, Inc
AHERA Consultants, Inc.
STV Incorporated

Company
610-431-7545
856-656-2912
856-467-2276
610-722-9050
856-547-0505
609-584-5271
856-224-0080
610-891-0114
215 580 8157
201-794-6900
215-590-8704
610-927-2720
215-206-7681
856-813-3000
215-755-2305
717-484-5111
412-788-1300
732-223-2225
610-891-0114
610-558-8902
215-367-2454
215-755-2305
856-224-0080
610-277-0405
215-755-2305
732-623-4538
609-567-0072
215-898-4453
610-993-9202
610-993-9202
732-564-3606
610-431-7545
860-503-1664
856-251-9980
609-652-1833
610-385-8403

Work #
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0547
0337
0562
0447
0451
0646
0612
0628
0150
0119
0166
0623
0184
0617
0477
0557
0618
0046
0084
0603
0650
0620
0632
0091
0057
0580
0598
0442
0534
0509
0011
0058
0111
0302
0190
0355

Id #
Frank DeLizio
Matthew DePalma
Darshan Desai
Chris DiLoreto
Jonathan Ditzler
Jason Dua
Amanda Ege
John Emmi
Peter Falnes
Kevin Felder
Douglas Ferry
John P. Fiorelli
Steven Flanigan
Sean Fleming
Ian Forster
Megan Garner
William Garrity, Jr.
Daniel R. Gensemer
Wayne Gibson
Douglas Glorie
Michelle Gomez
Charles Graham
A. Roger Greenway
Timothy Gromen
James Guilardi
MARK HAYS
Daniel Harkins
Norman Harrison
Jeremy Hassett
Brian Havanki
Donald P. Heim
James Heron
David Hilinski
Stephen Hillmann
Gerard J. Hogan
Brian Jason Holbig

Name
1 Source Safety & Health
Acer Associates, LLC
Langan Engineering & Environme
Cardno ATC, Inc.
URS Corporation
Atlas Environmental Inspection
URS Corp.
EHS
Gannett Fleming Engineers
Bell Environmental, LLC
Briggs Associates
Synertech Inc.
Horizon Environmental Group
Acer Associates
Criterion Laboratories, Inc.
KEM Partners, Inc.
Acer Associates
Element Enviro Solutions, Inc
1 Source Safety & Health
STV Inc.
PM Environmental
Syntertech, Inc.
RTP Environmental Assoc
Environmental Design, Inc.
TTI Environmental, Inc.
EAGLE INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE
Dept of Pub Prop - City of Phi
USA Environmental Management
Whitestone Associates, Inc.
PT Consultants, Inc.
Vertex
Cardno ATC
ARCADIS U.S., Inc.
Hillmann Consulting, LLC.
Indoor Enviro. Concepts
Hatch Mott MacDonald

Company
610-524-5525
856-809-1202
201-398-4561
609-386-6800
215-367-2567
267-784-4693
215-367-2636
856-224-0080
856-802-9930
215-602-2423
609-298-5520
215-755-2305
856-848-0800
856-809-1202
215 244-1300
610-594-2600
856-809-1202
717-484-5111
610-524-5525
212-505-4930
201-247-0307
215-755-2305
732-968-9600
856-616-9516
856-840-8800
215-672-6088
215-683-4443
215-365-5810
215-712-2700
856-251-9980
610-558-8902
609-479-8519
267-685-1711
908-668-7800
856-628-6020
973-912-2472

Work #
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0583
0402
0061
0438
0013
0459
0330
0469
0353
0220
0143
0600
0550
0376
0414
0342
0429
0497
0592
0245
0636
0403
0551
0016
0415
0341
0549
0391
0018
0359
0616
0329
0504
0559
0467
0532

Id #
Jason P. Hooper
J. Scott Horn
Brian Hovendon
Brett Huber
Michael Hutchinson
Jan Peter Ilves
Lawrence Jackson
Brian Jackson
Firoz Jan
Mark Jenkins
Larry Johnson
Mathew Johnson
Thomas S. Jones
Brian M. Joseph
William Katinowsky
Edward Keegan
Paul Kerr
Dmitriy Khimich
Bruce King
Robert Kingsbury
Angela Kisela
William Klinger
Robert M. Kreamer
Monty Krough
David Kuchinski
Jeffrey Kuntz
Craig P. Lennox
Maryellen Leotta
Richard Levin
Raymond Alan Lloyd
Nicole Lyons
James Madden
Scott E Magee
Richard, J. Mason
John Maule
Kelly Mayberry

Name
Brinkerhoff Environmental Svcs
Acer Associates, LLC
1 Source Safety & Health

Temple University Hospital
JPI Associates
USA EMI
Colden Corporation
PARS Environmental, Inc.
USA EMI
Sovereign Environmental Group
ESIS, Inc.
Penn Environmental & Remediati
KEM Partners, Inc.
SSM Group, Inc.
Strategic Environmental Mgt.
Crystal Environmetal Services
TRC Environmental
USA Environmental, Inc.
ESIS, Inc.
STV, Inc
Accredited Environmental Tech.
A.D. Marble & Company
BrightFields, Inc
SSM Group, Inc.
Batta Environmental Associates
Lennox Design Studios
TTI Environmental, Inc.
Environmental Matters, Inc.
Pennoni Associates, Inc.
URS Corporation
Environmental Testing Consults
Acer Associates, LLC
Eagle Industrial Hygiene
Temple University
Batta Environmental Associates

Company
732-223-2225
856-809-1202
610-624-5525

215-707-4766
856-456-6500
215-365-5810
215-496-9237
609-890-7277
215-365-5810
610-383-9919
215-640-4189
215-997-9000
215-400-4755
610-621-2000
856-423-5711
610-277-7727
347-920-1684
215-365-5810
201-479-6382
609-530-1496
610-891-0114
717-731-9588
302-656-9600
610-621-2000
302-737-3376
610-277-4953
856-854-8800
215-763-5555
856-656-2875
215-367-2467
856-482-1311
856-809-1202
215-672-6088
215-204-7938
302-737-3376

Work #
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0038
0331
0309
0453
0286
0444
0410
0389
0631
0024
0622
0645
0023
0563
0621
0565
0564
0377
0524
0039
0501
0648
0466
0322
0029
0404
0492
0475
0218
0230
0516
0347
0384
0619
0649
0574

Id #
James McAvoy
Robert McKenzie
Andrew Melinchuk
Andrew Miller
James Mongan
William Wayne Moran
Paul Moscatello
Theodore Mosher
Patrick Mullen
Jay Murray
Charles Myles
Corey Nachshen
Larry Nagelberg
Brian Nemetz
Stephen M. Nerney
Matthew, L. Nowlin
Gregory A. Orris
Albert J. Oswald
William Otten
Michael Panepresso
Michael Panhuise
Michael Parkin
Sanjay Patel
Nora Pearse
Richard Pellissier
Jennifer Pesch Waters
Jason Plucinski
Albert Potts
James Proctor
Lawrence Proczko
Thomas J. Pruno
Eugene Rane
Troy A. Ray
Joel Reber
Jordan Reed
James Romanchek

Name
Finog Environmental Hazards
RM Green Environmental
KEM Partners, Inc.
Ally Services, Inc.
ETC
Oxford Engineering Company
PT Consultants, Inc
React Environmental Services
Pennoni Associates
Environmental Design, Inc.
Charles Myles / Anaerb Home In
Dewberry Engineers, Inc.
Eagle Industrial Hygiene
Hillmann Consulting, LLC
Acer Associates, LLC
Skelly & Loy, Inc.
Skelly & Loy, Inc.
Health & Safety Services, Inc.
Vertex
Criterion Laboratories, Inc.
Duffield Associates
Synertech, Inc
Langan Eng. & Env. Services, I
USA EMI
Connell/Greene Consulting, Inc
Urban Engineers, Inc.
REPSG, Inc
AECOM ENVIRONMENTAL
Health & Safety Services, Inc.
Professional Service Indust.
Environmental Design, Inc.
PSC Industrial Outsourcing, LP
ETC Environmental
Liberty Environmental, Inc.
Pennoni Assoc
REPSG

Company
267-205-4535
484-467-1314
484-876-2196
215-498-7538
856-482-1311
856-541-0700
856-251-9980
215-729-3220
856-547-0505
856-616-9516
215-881-9787
973-576-9571
215-672-6088
908-688-7800
856-809-1202
717-232-0593
717-232-0593
609-704-8850
610-558-8902
215-244-1300
302-239-6634
215-755-2305
201-794-6900
609-556-4479
484-432-9363
215-922-8080
215-729-3220
215-244-7100
609-704-8850
717-230-8622
856-616-9516
215-997-7550
856-482-1311
610-375-9301

215-729-3220

Work #
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0643
0362
0281
0360
0533
0629
0604
0578
0624
0066
0031
0067
0120
0305
0474
0606
0181
0644
0640
0571
0599
0422
0082
0642
0349
0611
0476
0373
0279
0526
0637
0257
0651
0544
0149
0589

Id #
Robert D. Rowley
Mark Rubnitz
Brian Sariano
William Sariego
Paul J. Scally
Daniel Schaefer
Ryan Schnupp
Jeffrey Seaman
Suzanne Shourds
James Sillhart
Curt Sims
Judith Smith
Tracy Smith
Lawrence Smith
Ronald V. Spencer
Mark Stern
Michael Stocku
Jason Straut
Lynn Stutzman
Brad Summerville
Eric Sutherland
Stephen Sybert
F. Gaeton Tavella
Lauren Tilley
Rafael L. Torres III
Darren K. J. Townsend
Scott J. Treherne
John Turner
David Andrew Turotsy
Dung Ung
Megan Vala
Timothy Van Amburgh
Fernando Velasquez
Steven Vena
Ananth Vinjamuri
Nicholas Volpe

Name
Skelly and Loy, Inc
Finog Env. Hazards, Inc.
AMEC Environment & Infrastruct
University of Pennsylvania
Criterion Laboratories
T & M Assoc
Arcadis - US
TTI Environmental
REPSG, Inc.
University of Pennsylvania
Cardno ATC
Cardno ATC Associates, Inc.
USA Environmental Management
ESIS Health Safety & Enviromen
Environmental Management Group
NAL East Evironmental Services
TTI Environmental
AMEC
Cocciardi & Assoc
PT Consultants, Inc.
AET, Inc.
Connor Environmental Services
Pennoni Assoc
Skelly and Loy, Inc
PARS Enviro, Inc.
Karl & Associates
BL Companies Inc.
USA EMI
Accredited Environmental Tech.
Accredited Environmental Tech.
Criterion Laboratories, Inc.
EMG. Inc.
Langan Engineering & Enviro Sv
Criterion Laboratories, Inc
G&C Environmental Services
West Chester Environmental

Company
717-232-0593
888-715-2211
610-877-6126
215-898-4453
215-244-1400
732-676-1726
516-359-6570
856-840-8800
215-729-3220
215-746-6653
609-386-8800
609-386-8800
215-365-5810
856-649-3860
610-246-1381
215-942-4888
856-840-8800
610-828-8100
717-766-4500
856-251-9980
610-891-0114
443-695-3870
856-547-0505
717-232-0593
609-890-7277
610-856-7700
717 651-9850
215-365-5810
610-891-0114
610-891-0114
215-244-1300
610-324-6533
201-794-6900

610-993-9202
610-431-7545

Work #
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193

0074
0405
0316
0070
0049
0507
0078
0630
0481
0448
0390
0627
0512

Id #
Andrew Ward, Jr.
Angelo Waters
Ronald L. Weber
Richard Werner
William C. Wilkins
Shelton Williams
Craig Wilson
Errington Woodham
Matthew R Woolford
Gary Wyrwa
Eric Wysocki
Juan Zapata
Todd Zeisloft

Name
Criterion Laboratories, Inc.
Urban Engineers, Inc.
The Wistar Institute
Environmental Consulting, Inc.
TMS Consulting Services, Inc.
G&C Environmental Services
Pennoni Associates, Inc.
Environmental Connection, Inc.
Acer Associates, LLC
CB&I
Criterion Laboratories, Inc.
STV Inc
Batta Environmental Associates

Company
215-244-1300
215-922-8080
215-898-9124
610-279-7070
610-906-3092
610-993-9202
856-547-0505
609-392-4200
856-809-1202
609-588-6417
215-244-1300
212-505-4906
302-737-3376

Work #


